
Kleinwalsertal	  2015	  
JUNE	  18-‐20	  
	  
Thursday,	  18.06.2015	  

09.00	   Departure	  bus	  from	  Campus	  Vaihingen	  
Meeting	  point:	  in	  front	  of	  commundo	  hotel	  

ca.	  12.30	   Arrival	  at	  Söllerhaus	  

13.00-‐14.00	   Lunch	  Café	  Walserblick	  

14.30-‐14.50	   Kyle	  Richardson	  (D2)	   Learning	  for	  weakly-‐supervised	  semantic	  
parsing	  	  	  

14.50-‐15.10	   Anders	  Björkelund	  (D8)	   Latent	  structures	  from	  spurious	  ambiguities	  in	  
transition-‐based	  dependency	  parsing	  

15.10-‐15.30	   Agnieszka	  Falénska	  (D8)	   Methods	  for	  improving	  dependency	  parsing	  in	  a	  
cross-‐domain	  setting	  

15.30-‐16.00	   Coffee	  

16.00-‐16.20	   Patrick	  Ziering	  (D11)	   Cross-‐lingually	  supervised	  methods	  for	  parsing	  
noun	  compounds	  

16.20-‐16.40	   Stefan	  Müller	  (D11)	   Cross-‐lingual	  compound	  splitting	  for	  compound	  
analysis	  	  

16.40-‐17.00	   Britta	  Zeller	  (B9)	   Induction,	  semantic	  validation	  and	  evaluation	  of	  a	  
derivational	  morphology	  lexicon	  for	  German	  

17.00-‐17.10	   Coffee	  

17.10-‐17.30	   Max	  Kisselew	  (B9)	   Obtaining	  a	  better	  understanding	  of	  
distributional	  models	  of	  German	  derivational	  
morphology	  

17.30-‐17.50	   Maximilian	  Köper	  (D12)	   Modelling	  sense	  discrimination	  and	  regular	  
meaning	  shifts	  of	  German	  particle	  verbs	  

17.50-‐18.10	   Silvia	  Springorum	  (D12,	  B4)	   Shifting	  senses	  -‐	  from	  perception	  to	  German	  
particle	  verbs	  

18.10-‐18.30	   Evangelia	  Kiagia	  (D12)	   Psycholinguistic	  Processing	  of	  German	  Particle	  
Verbs	  

18.30-‐19.30	   Dinner	  	  

19.30-‐20.30	   MGK	  Self	  Evaluation	  Meeting	  (PIs,	  coordinator)	  



	  

Friday,	  19.06.2015	  

08.00-‐09.00	   Breakfast	  

09.00-‐09.20	   Despoina	  Oikonomou	  (B6)	   Middle	  vs.	  passive	  voice:	  interpretation	  within	  or	  
across	  cyclic	  domains	  

09.20-‐09.40	   Réka	  Jurth	  (B6)	   Resultative	  structures	  in	  Hungarian	  

09.40-‐10.00	   Doan	  Quyngoc	  (B8)	   The	  distribution	  of	  Vietnamese	  reflexive	  

10.00-‐10.10	   Coffee	  

10.10-‐10.30	   Nadja	  Schauffler	  (A7)	   Prosody-‐inherent	  factors	  in	  L1	  and	  L2	  sentence	  
production	  and	  perception	  

10.30-‐10.50	   John	  H.G.	  Scott	  (A7)	   L2	  acquisition	  of	  alternation	  and	  phonotactic	  
constraints	  governing	  distribution	  of	  German	  [ç],	  
[x],	  and	  [h]	  by	  L1	  American	  English	  speakers	  

10.50-‐11.10	   Fabian	  Bross	  	   The	  iconic	  expression	  of	  scope	  orders	  of	  clausal	  
categories	  in	  German	  Sign	  Language	  	  

11.10-‐11.30	   Coffee	  

11.30-‐11.50	   Ina	  Rösiger	  (A6)	   A	  Pilot	  experiment	  on	  exploiting	  translations	  for	  
literary	  studies	  on	  Kafka's	  Verwandlung	  

11.50-‐12.10	   Fritz	  Kliche	  (INF)	   An	  online	  application	  for	  extracting	  text	  contents	  
and	  metadata	  from	  text	  collections	  

12.10-‐12.30	   Abhijeet	  Gupta	  (D10)	   Distributional	  vectors	  encode	  referential	  
attributes	  

12.45-‐13.45	   Lunch	  

14.00-‐18.00	   Hiking	  

18.30-‐19.30	   Dinner	  	  

	  

	   	  



Saturday,	  20.06.2015	  

08.00-‐09.00	   Breakfast	  

09.00-‐10.00	   Ideas	  for	  collaborations	  (Phds	  and	  PIs)	  

10.00-‐11.00	   Discussion	  of	  ideas	  for	  collaborations	  (Phds)	  

11.00-‐11.30	   Coffee	  

11.30-‐12.30	   Presentation	  of	  ideas	  for	  collaborations	  (Phds)	  

12.30-‐13.30	   Lunch	  

14.00	   Departure	  bus	  home	  

ca.	  17.30	   Arrival	  at	  Campus	  Vaihingen	  

	  

	  

	  

	  


